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AT-DR-16 

6 Port/8 Port/12 Port SC/LC/FC/ST Din Rail Liu 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PRODUCT OVERVIEW 

AT-DR-16 Splice Box for DIN rail steel with 06xSC -Duplex cutout. DIN Rail Splice Box is made of Aluminum material, 

the light weight is easy for shipping. 

DIN Rail Fiber optic terminal box is available for the distribution and terminal connection for various kinds of optical 
fiber system, especially suitable for mini-network terminal distribution, in which the optical cables, patch cores or 
pigtails are connected. Our DIN Rail Splice Box can make 4cores, 6 ports,12cores, ,and with different adapter Plate 
,such as ST Simplex Adapter Plate,LC Simplex Adapter plate,LC Duplex Adapter Plate, SC Simplex Adapter Plate, 

SC Duplex Adapter Plate ,FC Simplex Adapter Plate. OEM Service is supported. 

 

APPLICATION 

 

Suitable for Pigtail, ribbon and bunch cable connect distribution Used for wall-mounted applications Used in FTTH, 
Telecommunications, CATV etch. 

 

FEATURES  

 

Aluminum material Suitable for different adapters: FC, SC, ST, LC (Single Mode Multimode) 2pcs cable entry/exit 
ports; 12pcs pigtail entry/exit ports splicing module of 12 fibers inside Max. 12pcs adapters can be loaded Ordering 
Information 1. AT-LIU_12DR DIN rail LIU with Adapter and SM Pigtail 2. AT-LIU_12DRM DIN rail LIU with MM adapter 
and MM Pigtail 3. AT-LIU_12DR M1 DIN rail LIU with MM adapter and MM Pigtail -OM1 4. AT-LIU_12DR M2 DIN rail 
LIU with MM adapter and MM Pigtail -OM2 

 

ODERING INFORMATION 

 
1. AT-DR-16 DIN rail LIU with SM adapter and SM Pigtail 

2. AT-DR-16 DIN rail LIU with MM adapter and MM Pigtail 

3. AT-DR-16 DIN rail LIU with MM adapter and MM Pigtail -OM1 

4. AT-DR-16 DIN rail LIU with MM adapter and MM Pigtail -OM2 

 
 

SPECIFICATIONS 
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General 

Product Type Patch panel housing 

 
Package Content 

DIN rail mounting bracket, 4 cable organizers, 4" cable ties (5 pcs), 

3" cable ties (10 pcs) 

Width 5.3 in 

Depth 5.5 in 

Height 2 in 

Weight 22.93 oz 

Enclosure Color Black 

Miscellaneous 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

               

ORDERING INFORMATION: - 

Anda Telecom Pvt. Ltd.                                              

Registered Office: PLOT NO 38, BLOCK E, -, Sector 6, Noida, 

Gautambuddha Nagar, Uttar Pradesh, 201301 

India. 
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+91 120 4109590 + 91 98716 50366 
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